
 
 
 

Planned Return to Onsite Learning – Update Monday October 18 

The calendar below is a guide based on the Victorian Government’s current Road Map and may change.  All dates are indicative and are 
based advice from the Department of Education, the Catholic Education Commission of Victoria and the Chief Health Officer.  

Remote 
Students continue with learning from home.  Refer to the Guide to Continuing Learning.  
Onsite supervision is available for vulnerable students and for children of essential workers.  
Please contact the College if you wish to discuss this. 

Onsite 
Students are at school for face-to-face learning and teaching.  Class times are according to 
Shape of the Day in the Guide to Continuing Learning.    

 
  Mon 18 Oct Tues 19 Oct Wed 20 Oct Thur 21 Oct Fri 22 Oct 

W3 

Years 7 Remote Remote Remote Remote Onsite 

Years 8 & 9 Remote Remote Remote Remote Remote 

Year 10 Remote Remote Remote Remote Onsite 

Year 11 Remote Remote Remote Remote Onsite 

Year 11 (Unit 4) Onsite Remote  Onsite Onsite Onsite 

Year 12 VCE & VCAL Onsite  Final Day  
  Mon 25 Oct Tues 26 Oct Wed 27 Oct Thur 28 Oct Fri 29 Oct 

W4 

Year 7 Onsite Onsite Onsite Onsite Onsite 

Years 8 & 9 Remote Onsite Onsite Remote Remote  

Year 10 Remote Remote Remote Onsite Onsite 

Year 10 (Unit 2) Onsite Onsite Onsite Onsite Onsite 

Year 11 Onsite Onsite Onsite Onsite Onsite 
 
 


